
FUTURE
TEACHER

For transfer students
interested in coming

to CSUF that are
future teachers.

Zoom ID:
856 6184 6833

SEPTEMBER

Tuesday, Sept. 3rd 
Wednesday, Sept. 11th
Monday, Sept. 16th 
Thursday, Sept. 26th

3:00-4:00 PM
1:00-2:00 PM
1:00-2:00 PM

3:00-4:00 PM

DROP-IN ADVISING

OCTOBER
Tuesday, Oct. 1st 
Wednesday, Oct. 9th
Monday, Oct. 14th 
Thursday, Oct. 24th

3:00-4:00 PM
1:00-2:00 PM
1:00-2:00 PM

3:00-4:00 PM

NOVEMBER
Tuesday, Nov. 5th 
Wednesday, Nov. 13th
Thursday, Nov. 14th 
Monday, Nov. 18th

3:00-4:00 PM
1:00-2:00 PM

3:00-4:00 PM
1:00-2:00 PM

DECEMBER
Tuesday, Dec. 3rd
Wednesday, Dec. 11th
Friday, Dec. 13th 
Monday, Dec. 16th

3:00-4:00 PM
1:00-2:00 PM

3:00-4:00 PM
1:00-2:00 PM

What kind of questions can I ask?
Questions about transfer
planning
Discuss majors for future
teachers.
Credential program
information
Teacher Prep. requirements
Course recommendations

Questions?
askcct@fullerton.edu

(657)278-7130


